France Adultes 2009

Classement de la catégorie Open
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Pilot

THOUSEAU Paul
JUFFET Christophe
SPENCLEY Loic
SEYVE Arnaud

JEAN Guillaume
TESSARIOL Romain
BERLATIER Alexandre
POT Guillaume
KRUMMENACKER Matthieu
FAURE Jimmy
LANDRY Kevin
JOUTEL Alexis
ALOUCHE Benoit
HAMANN Fabien
GUITTON Loic
VAGLIO Pierre-Marie
VAILLANT Aurélien
GIORDANO Léo
PICAS Johan

GOY Victor
ALLAMEL Florent
REYMOND Mathieu

Licence

*027214*
*040816*
*116832*
*116353*
*141905*
*114913*
*073460*
*122273*
*081523*
*127400*
*117454*
*061627*
*025751*
*012596*
*012510%*
*070058*
*127452*
*117124*
*130377*
*106663*
*072522%*
*057299*

Moto_Club

TRIAL CLUB DE MARCOUSSIS

T.C. DE CHATEAUNEUF

MOTO TRIAL DE CAISNES 60
A.S.M. SAINT ANTOINE

MOTO CLUB DE BOADE
TOULOUSE TRIAL CLUB

MOTO CLUB TOULONNAIS
MOTO CLUB LA GAUDE

TRIAL CLUB VALLEE DE LA BIEVRE
MOTO CLUB BAGNOLAIS

UNION MOTO NEMOURIENNE
MOTO CLUB LES LEOPARDS D'EVREUX
PROVENCE MOTO TOUT TERRAIN
MOTO CLUB DE PONTARLIER
UNION MOTO NEMOURIENNE
MOTO CLUB LA GAUDE

UNION MOTO NEMOURIENNE
MOTO TRIAL DE CAISNES 60

HOT ZONE TRIAL CLUB

UNION MOTO NEMOURIENNE
MOTO SPORT NIMOIS

TRIAL SPORT AVENTURE

Total
85
83
56
56
56
51
33
33
29
23
18
18
15
14
14
14
14
13
12



